ISTCC Karlskoga

Swedish GT
Qualifying AM

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 12:16:26

Karlskoga 2,400 Km

12.08.2017 12:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
(98) J.Brunstedt (7) K.Mé&kinen/O.Kruiger
1 12:18:11.935 1:13.958 +8.048 44.152 1 12:19:13.639 1:12.647 +5.516 43.915
2 12:19:17.133 1:05.198 +0.188 23.696 41.502 2 12:20:21.299 1:07.660 +0.529 24.472 43.188
3 12:20:23.135 1:06.002 +0.992 24.216 41.786 3 12:21:28.737 1:07.438 +0.307 24.213 43.225
4 12:21:33.204 1:10.069 +5.059 23.506 46.563 4 12:22:35.973 1:07.236 +0.105 24.082 43.154
5 12:22:48.299 1:15.095 +10.085 29.148 45.947 5 12:23:43.127 1:07.154 +0.023 24.248 42.906
6 12:23:54.007 1:05.708 +0.698 23.804 41.904 pé 12:26:13.494 2:30.367 +1:23.236 24212
7 12:24:59.017 23.205 41.805 7 12:27:25.373 1:11.879 +4.748 45.140
8 12:28:34.396 1:09.023 +1.892 25.789 43.234
(99) |. Mattsson/F.Larsson 9 12:29:41.527 24.070 43.061
1 12:18:29.973 1:11.550 +6.171 43571
2 12:19:36.062 1:06.089 +0.710 23.649 42.440 (20) O.Palm/T.Engelbrekt
3 12:20:41.463 1:05.401 +0.022 23.447 41.954 1 12:20:25.831 1:11.765 +4.200 43.486
4 12:21:47.579 1:06.116 +0.737 23.677 42.439 2 12:21:33.973 1:08.142 +0.577 24.376 43.766
5 12:22:53.315 1:05.736 +0.357 23.583 42.153 3 12:22:41.538 24.390 43.175
6 12:23:58.694 23.493 41.886 4 12:25:12.257 2:30.719 +1:23.154 24.402 2:06.317
7 12:25:04.837 1:06.143 +0.764 23.615 42.528 5 12:26:20.673 1:08.416 +0.851 24.798 43.618
8 12:26:10.774 1:05.937 +0.558 23.590 42.347 6 12:27:28.959 1:08.286 +0.721 24.680 43.606
7 12:28:37.256 1:08.297 +0.732 24.651 43.646
(13) C.P.Bernadotte/T.Bjérk 8 12:29:48.325 1:11.069 +3.504 27.357 43.712
1 12:20:17.873 1:14.538 +8.998 45.688 9 12:30:56.703 1:08.378 +0.813 24.663 43.715
2 12:21:26.090 1:08.217 +2.677 24.514 43.703
3 12:22:32.319 1:06.229 +0.689 23.678 42,551 (60) FArhage
4 12:23:38.664 1:06.345 +0.805 23.776 42.569 1 12:21:09.956 1:14.812 +6.851 44.497
5 12:24:44.204 23.395 42.145 2 12:22:19.415 1:09.459 +1.498 25.584 43.875
6 12:25:56.453 1:12.249 +6.709 26.691 45.558 3 12:23:28.031 1:08.616 +0.655 25.075 43.541
7 12:27:02.228 1:05.775 +0.235 23.630 42.145 4 12:24:37.568 1:09.537 +1.576 24.970 44.567
p8 12:29:19.037 2:16.809 +1:11.269 24.282 5 12:25:46.196 1:08.628 +0.667 24.819 43.809
9 12:30:27.141 1:08.104 +2.564 42.205 6 12:26:54.723 1:08.527 +0.566 24.707 43.820
7 12:28:02.852 1:08.129 +0.168 24,552 43577
(72) M.EK Tidstrand/R.Kressner 8 12:29:10.813 24.563 43.398
1 12:19:59.223 1:06.867 +1.279 23.767 43.100
2 12:21:07.216 1:07.993 +2.405 24.865 43.128 (21) H. Ricknaes
3 12:22:14.717 1:07.501 +1.913 24.883 42618 1 12:26:35.491 24.440 43.554
4 12:23:20.695 1:05.978 +0.390 23.739 42.239 2 12:27:44.877 1:09.386 +1.392 24.481 44.905
5 12:24:32.315 1:11.620 +6.032 26.032 45.588
6 12:25:41.222 1:08.907 +3.319 24.233 44.674 (88) E.Behrens/D.Roos
7 12:26:47.446 1:06.224 +0.636 23.919 42.305 1 12:18:52.006 1:21.191 +13.041 47.371
8 12:27:53.319 1:05.873 +0.285 23.840 42.033 2 12:20:02.082 1:10.076 +1.926 25.484 44,592
9 12:29:00.176 1:06.857 +1.269 24.100 42.757 3 12:21:10.332 1:08.250 +0.100 24.402 43.848
10 12:30:05.764 23.849 41.739 4 12:22:18.814 1:08.482 +0.332 24.698 43.784
1 12:31:11.770 1:06.006 +0.418 24.020 41.986 5 12:23:26.979 1:08.165 +0.015 24.526 43.639
6 12:24:35.235 1:08.256 +0.106 24.569 43.687
(25) P.Eriksson 7 12:25:43.481 1:08.246 +0.096 24.451 43.795
1 12:21:27.449 1:08.024 +2.137 23.974 44.050 8 12:26:52.000 1:08.519 +0.369 24.710 43.809
2 12:22:33.336 23.778 42.109 9 12:28:00.163 1:08.163 +0.013 24.594 43.569
3 12:23:41.027 1:07.691 +1.804 23.743 43.948 10 12:29:08.313 24.644 43.506
4 12:26:30.177 2:49.150 +1:43.263 23514 46.003 11 12:30:16.650 1:08.337 +0.187 24.733 43.604
5 12:27:36.321 1:06.144 +0.257 23.840 42.304 12 12:31:24.838 1:08.188 +0.038 24.648 43.540
(45) K.Andero (31) M.Soderholm/H.Soderholm
1 12:21:06.670 1:12.888 +6.139 44173 1 12:20:06.920 1:08.646 +0.124 25.133 43513
2 12:22:16.027 1:09.357 +2.608 26.082 43.275 2 12:21:16.010 1:09.090 +0.568 24.971 44.119
3 12:23:22.776 24.163 42.586 3 12:22:25.854 1:09.844 +1.322 24.980 44.864
4 12:24:33.788 1:11.012 +4.263 24.659 46.353 4 12:23:34.376 24.813 43.709
5 12:25:41.663 1:07.875 +1.126 24.120 43.755 5 12:24:43.034 1:08.658 +0.136 24.596 44.062
6 12:26:58.346 1:16.683 +9.934 28.582 48.101 6 12:25:52.398 1:09.364 +0.842 25.059 44.305
7 12:28:05.116 1:06.770 +0.021 24.251 42519 7 12:27:02.290 1:09.892 +1.370 24.829 45.063
8 12:29:12.103 1:06.987 +0.238 24.304 42.683 8 12:28:12.416 1:10.126 +1.604 25.329 44797
9 12:30:19.098 1:06.995 +0.246 24.439 42.556 9 12:29:21.916 1:09.500 +0.978 25.021 44.479
10 12:31:25.989 1:06.891 +0.142 24.355 42.536 10 12:30:33.876 1:11.960 +3.438 24.853 47.107
(61) F.Behring (65) B.Ellfolk/N.Lindstrom
1 12:20:13.437 1:12.129 +5.012 44.367 1 12:20:51.264 1:14.281 +4.890 45110
2 12:21:21.230 1:07.793 +0.676 24.426 43.367 2 12:22:01.134 1:09.870 +0.479 25.585 44.285
3 12:22:28.784 1:07.554 +0.437 24.396 43.158 3 12:23:10.630 1:09.496 +0.105 25.363 44.133
4 12:23:36.002 1:07.218 +0.101 24.115 43.103 4 12:24:20.142 1:09.512 +0.121 24.986 44.526
p5 12:26:10.251 2:34.249 +1:27.132 23.935 5 12:25:29.533 25.291 44.100
6 12:27:31.115 1:20.864 +13.747 53.049 6 12:26:39.238 1:09.705 +0.314 24.836 44.869
7 12:28:38.232 24.315 42.802 7 12:27:49.337 1:10.099 +0.708 25.689 44.410
8 12:29:53.798 1:15.566 +8.449 26.149 49.417 8 12:28:59.904 1:10.567 +1.176 25.593 44.974
9 12:31:01.190 1:07.392 +0.275 24.385 43.007 9 12:30:09.809 1:09.905 +0.514 25.399 44,506
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping M.Wagner: //ﬁg—j Clerk of the course Borje Blomen:
Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm/Hans CE

Printed: 12.08.2017 12:35:15 Eirefelt:
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ISTCC Karlskoga

Swedish GT
Qualifying AM

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
12.08.2017 12:11

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 12:16:26

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
10 12:31:20.261 1:10.452 +1.061 25.766 44.686
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping M.Wagner: //% Clerk of the course Borje Blomén: D
Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm/Hans

Printed: 12.08.2017 12:35:15

Eirefelt:
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